27 August 2018 Monday

66th Race Starts At:17.00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

6

Horse Name
YELTAY(5)

SERDUNEN(4)
YETIMAHVET(6)
CIVANTAY(3)
BOGAZLI(1)

BOYLAM2)

Age
4yochh

4yogrh
4yobh

4yochh
4yochh

4yogrh

1.) 142.000
1.)35.500 £

Sire

GUNTAY - YELDEM
TAMERNOGLU - BIRGICAN
DEMRKAZIK - FERVANDE
AYABAKAN - KEVERCAN
IZBATUR- ALSELMA

KAFKAS SAH - ALSEVIN

Pick(5) 2,15 +, Exacta(5/4) 4,50 +, 4th double(1/5) 4,90 &

Dam

58

58

58

58

58

58

G3/DHT

Race Result
2.)56.800 ¢
2)14200 ¢
Weight Jockey
SKAYA DAV. KAYA

OYILDIRIM  TAY. TUTUMLU
ACELIK AHM KORKMAZ
MDEMRBAS  MJC. YILDIZHAN
MUSCELIK  CEM YILDIZ

MGICEK N. ARI. KURTEL

Owner
HUS KAYA

ZTURGUL
MUH.KORKMAZ
AAKBULUT
V.TURAN

ORK. OZELCANAT

58 kg,

3.)28.400 ¢
3)7.100 ¢

Trainer
1.50.47

1.50.87

151.156

1.51.27

1.51.92

1.52.13

Time

2,15
1,40
2,05
11,05
7,55

6,95

Win
26.81(3)
332(1)
31.7(2)
2.25(6)
24(5)

3.64(4)

Bursa Racecourse (40th Day)

1700 Turf

4)14.200 ¢

4)3550¢t
PSF St Margin Late Start RT
5 2,5 Lengths 120
4 2 Lengths 116
6 1 Lengths 109
2 64
1 83
3 100



